11 " ROWNEY, HYTHE&HM enu)‘

NEW ROMNEY )

Controller's Breakfast

Big Feast
2 Egg, 2 Bacon, 2 Sausages, Tomato, Beans, Mushrooms and Hash Brown

Full English Breakfast

Egg, Bacon, Sausage, Tomato, Beans and Mushrooms
Vegetarian Breakfast

Sausages (V), Egg, Beans, Tomato, Mushrooms and Hash Brown

On Toast

2 Slices - Jam and Butter

2 Slices - Fried Eggs or Beans or Mushrooms
Hot Rolls/Baguettes

Bacon Sandwich/Baguette

Sausage Sandwich/Baguette

Bacon and Sausage Sandwich/Baguette
Bacon, Egg and Sausage Sandwich/Baguette

Engine Driver's Main Meals

Chilli Con Carne with Rice

Sausage with Chips and Beans

Pie/Pasty of the Day with Chips and Beans or Salad

Guard's Jacket Potatoes (served with Salad)
Beans and Cheese (V)

Tuna Mayonnaise

Chilli Con Carne

Egg Mayonnaise

Cheese or Beans

Sandwiches/Baguettes
As labeled

The Bug's "Small Bites"

Children's Lunch Box

Sausage, Chips and Beans or Peas
Chicken Nuggets, Chips and Beans or Peas
Fish Fingers, Chips and Beans or Peas

Chips
Cheesy Chips

Food Allergies and Intolerances
Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal
\ when making your order. Thank you.

£11.00

£9.50

£9.50

£2.75
£4.50

£3.75/£4.75
£3.75/£4.75
£5.00/£6.00
£5.50/£6.50

£8.00
£8.00
£8.50

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£6.50

£3.50/£4.75

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£3.50
£4.00

www.rhdr.org.uk




