

Control	ler's	Brea	kfast

Big Feast	
2 Egg, 2 Bacon, 2 Sausages, Tomato, Beans, Mushrooms and Hash Brown	£11.00
Full English Breakfast	
Egg, Bacon, Sausage, Tomato, Beans and Mushrooms	£9.50
Vegetarian Breakfast	
Sausages (V), Egg, Beans, Tomato, Mushrooms and Hash Brown	£9.50
On Toast	
2 Slices - Jam and Butter	£2.75
2 Slices - Fried Eggs or Beans or Mushrooms	£4.50
Hot Rolls/Baguettes	
Bacon Sandwich/Baguette	£3.75/£4.75
Sausage Sandwich/Baguette	£3.75/£4.75
Bacon and Sausage Sandwich/Baguette	£5.00/£6.00
Bacon, Egg and Sausage Sandwich/Baguette	£5.50/£6.50
Engine Driver's Main Meals	
Chilli Con Carne with Rice	£8.00
Sausage with Chips and Beans	£8.00
Pie/Pasty of the Day with Chips and Beans or Salad	£8.50
Guard's Jacket Potatoes (served with Salad)	
Beans and Cheese (V)	£7.00
Tuna Mayonnaise	£7.00
Chilli Con Carne	£7.00
Egg Mayonnaise	£7.00
Cheese or Beans	£6.50
Sandwiches/Baguettes	
As labeled	£3.50/£4.75
The Bug's "Small Bites"	
Children's Lunch Box	£5.50
Sausage, Chips and Beans or Peas	£5.50
Chicken Nuggets, Chips and Beans or Peas	£5.50
Fish Fingers, Chips and Beans or Peas	£5.50
Chips	£3.50
Cheesy Chips	£4.00

## **Food Allergies and Intolerances**

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal when making your order. Thank you.

## www.rhdr.org.uk